[bookmark: _GoBack]2020年澧县“三支一扶”高校毕业生招募考试成绩及排名
	招募 单位
	招募 岗位
	准考证号
	姓名
	笔试  成绩
	面试   成绩
	综合  成绩
	排名
	是否入围体检

	乡镇中学
	支教
	2020LX16
	朱 瑶
	95.00
	82.20
	89.88
	1
	是

	
	
	2020LX15
	陈玉梅
	89.00
	78.60
	84.84
	2
	

	
	
	2020LX18
	谭思斯
	84.00
	-1
	50.40
	3
	

	镇事业站所
	扶贫
	2020LX09
	李瑞成
	87.50
	80.20
	84.58
	1
	是

	
	
	2020LX13
	陈祖国
	70.50
	82.00
	75.10
	2
	

	
	
	2020LX01
	蔡毅明
	69.00
	80.00
	73.40
	3
	



1

